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204 Fabion Street

1353 Goforth Road

228 Fabion Street

212 Fabion Street

196 Fabion Street

1313 Gorforth Road

260 Fabion Street 

1329 Goforth Road

1321 Gorforth Road

268 Fabion Street

1369 Goforth Road

188 Fabion Street

236 Fabion Street

1310 Goforth Road

244 Fabion Street

1342 Goforth Road

220 Fabion Street

252 Fabion Street

1318 Goforth Road

1449 Goforth Road

1334 Goforth Road

1326 Goforth Road

1289 Goforth Road

1305 Goforth Road

2/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

2/2.5/2/2

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

4/2.5/2/2

2/2/2/1

2/2/2/1

2/2.5/2/2

2/2.5/2/2

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2.5/2/2

4/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

1120

1191

1200

1232

1396

1396

1437

1563

1662

1768

1789

2025

1113

1173

1216

1232

1322

1326

1437

1676

1768

2023

1770

1828

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

JUN

JUN

$232,190

$249,862

$235,232

$236,314

$258,854

$258,883

$256,545

$267,928

$269,350

$277,134

$267,432

$297,987

$223,002

$252,708

$233,360

$260,177

$237,481

$245,909

$261,574

$267,453

$282,555

$298,054

$278,715

$282,539

LAGO VISTA:  Lake Living for Less!  FROM THE LOW $200s             
Contact Us at 512.537.9974

5436133

4474788

3096197

1110212

9962838

8210039

-

8682322

7979642

2179397

1158662

1799534

4284326

1719192
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-

-

-

5050771

6251769

1882230

-

-

-

3508 Ridgeway 

4302 Lindberg Lane

3702 Allegiance Ave

20400 Boggy Ford Road

1704 Omaha Dr

3702 Austin Cove

2405 Wilson Ave

3704 Allegiance Ave

20000 Lee Lane

21504 Santa Domingo

20701 Boggy Ford Road 

20915 Oak Dale Dr

20313 Rockpark Lane

21310 Mount View Drive

21100 Santa Rosa Ave

4027 Outpost Trace

1805 Omaha Drive

5603 Wagon Wheel

21304 Pioneer Cove

3703 Stillwood Lane

3704 Stillwood Lane

20503 Southbend Street

2016 Omaha Drive

20905 Peacemaker Trail

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1
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3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

1813

2038

2038

1813

1813

2038

1813

1813

2038

1813

1813

1917

1808

1808

2038

1917

1808

1832

1556

1813

1813

2038

2038

1554

NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
JAN

JAN

FEB

FEB

FEB

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

MAY

MAY

MAY 

$301,366

$290,289

$314,872

$289,624

$284,180

$305,268

$301,372

$298,647

$305,221

$292,213

$282,904 

$315,434

$298,992

$284,799

$326,078

$308,481

$275,096

$288,000

$260,083

$298,096

$299,808

$298,268

$318,109

$260,436
SARATOGA FARMS: ELGIN - FROM THE $200s              
Contact Us at 512.598.5583

3048429

6390715

9795999

1655734

5918627

8767898

1911233

-

212 Lake Placid Run

307 Insider Loop

210 Insider Loop

200 Insider Loop

202 Insider Loop

212 Insider Loop

101 Insider Loop

100 Four Star Drive

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2/2/1

4/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

4/2.5/2/2

3/2/2/1

1574

1587

1529

1815

1587

1547

1760

1529

$260,896

$253,906

$258,679

$276,457

$256,104

$265,975

$274,035

$258,800

NOW
JAN

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

APR

MAY

Clayton Properties Group, Inc. DBA Brohn Homes reserves the right to make changes to pricing, floor plans, specifications, features, dimensions, elevations, and incentives without prior notice. Stated dimensions and 
square footages are approximate and should not be used as representation of the home’s precise or actual size. Copyright © 2014 Clayton Properties Group, Inc.  DBA Brohn Homes.Real Estate Agent Bonus Program 
available only when your client closes on a home in a participating Brohn Homes community pursuant to a contract your client signs and executes on or between 1/1/20 and 12/31/20. Percentage will be dictated by 
order of closing: 3% upon first closing, 4% upon second closing, and 5% upon third closing. All bonuses will be paid at closing. Payments of total commissions and bonuses will only be made to actively licensed Texas 
brokers. Bonus paid to Broker upon client’s successful closing and funding and is based on the original contract price as stated in the Purchase Agreement, excluding any Seller incentives, subsequent change orders, 
re-writes, or upgrades.  Broker is responsible for all applicable taxes. Since seller reserves the right to modify or discontinue this program at any time without notice, please call the applicable sales center in advance 
to confirm that the program is still in place. Bonus/commission offer not valid for Purchase Agreements signed by buyer prior to publication of this advertisement. Commission cannot be used with any other special 
offers. May not be combined with any other broker bonuses or offers. Please see a Brohn Homes Sales Consultant for complete details. 

CARMEL PATIOS: PFLUGERVILLE - New section coming soon!          
Contact Us at 512.759.6926

3% 
COMMISSION

1st Closing

5% 
COMMISSION

3rd Closing

4% 
COMMISSION

2nd Closing

See sales consultant for more information*

CASETTA RANCH: KYLE - NOW SELLING!
Contact Us at 512.515.9830


