

MLS	ADDRESS	BD/BA/G/ST	SQ.FT.	PRICE	AVAIL
CASETTA	RANCH: KYLE - N	OW SELLING	j!		
Contact L	Js at 512.515.9830		1100	# 000 400	ADD
-	204 Fabion Street	2/2/2/1	1120	\$232,190	APR
-	1353 Goforth Road	3/2/2/1	1191	\$249,862	APR
-	228 Fabion Street	3/2/2/1	1200	\$235,232	APR
-	212 Fabion Street	2/2.5/2/2	1232	\$236,314	APR
-	196 Fabion Street	3/2/2/1	1396	\$258,854	APR
-	1313 Gorforth Road	3/2/2/1	1396	\$258,883	APR
-	260 Fabion Street	3/2/2/1	1437	\$256,545	APR
-	1329 Goforth Road	3/2/2/1	1563	\$267,928	APR
-	1321 Gorforth Road	3/2/2/1	1662	\$269,350	APR
-	268 Fabion Street	3/2.5/2/2	1768	\$277,134	APR
-	1369 Goforth Road	3/2.5/2/2	1789	\$267,432	APR
-	188 Fabion Street	4/2.5/2/2	2025	\$297,987	APR
-	236 Fabion Street	2/2/2/1	1113	\$223,002	MAY
-	1310 Goforth Road	2/2/2/1	1173	\$252,708	MAY
-	244 Fabion Street	2/2.5/2/2	1216	\$233,360	MAY
-	1342 Goforth Road	2/2.5/2/2	1232	\$260,177	MAY
-	220 Fabion Street	3/2/2/1	1322	\$237,481	MAY
-	252 Fabion Street	3/2/2/1	1326	\$245,909	MAY
-	1318 Goforth Road	3/2/2/1	1437	\$261,574	MAY
-	1449 Goforth Road	3/2/2/1	1676	\$267,453	MAY
-	1334 Goforth Road	3/2.5/2/2	1768	\$282,555	MAY
-	1326 Goforth Road	4/2.5/2/2	2023	\$298,054	MAY
-	1289 Goforth Road	3/2.5/2/2	1770	\$278,715	JUN
_	1305 Goforth Road	3/2.5/2/2	1828	\$282,539	JUN
	GA FARMS: ELGIN	I - FROM THE	\$200s		
	Us at 512.598.5583				
3048429	212 Lake Placid Run		1574	\$260,896	NOW
6390715	307 Insider Loop	3/2.5/2/2	1587	\$253,906	JAN
9795999	210 Insider Loop	3/2/2/1	1529	\$258,679	MAR
1655734	200 Insider Loop	4/2.5/2/2	1815	\$276,457	MAR
5918627	202 Insider Loop	3/2.5/2/2	1587	\$256,104	MAR
8767898	212 Insider Loop	3/2.5/2/2	1547	\$265,975	MAR
1911233	101 Insider Loop	4/2.5/2/2	1760	\$274,035	APR
-	100 Four Star Drive	3/2/2/1	1529	\$258,800	MAY

CARMEL PATIOS: PFLUGERVILLE - New section coming soon!	
Contact Us at 512.759.6926	



MLS	ADDRESS BI	D/BA/G/ST	SQ.FT.	PRICE	AVAIL
	(ISTA: Lake Living fo Us at 512.537.9974	r Less! FRO	M THE LO	W \$200s	
5436133	3508 Ridgeway	3/2/2/1	1813	\$301,366	NOW
4474788	4302 Lindberg Lane	3/2/2/1	2038	\$290,289	NOW
3096197	3702 Allegiance Ave	3/2/2/1	2038	\$314,872	NOW
1110212	20400 Boggy Ford Roa	ad 3/2/2/1	1813	\$289,624	NOW
9962838	1704 Omaha Dr	3/2/2/1	1813	\$284,180	JAN
8210039	3702 Austin Cove	3/2/2/1	2038	\$305,268	JAN
-	2405 Wilson Ave	3/2/2/1	1813	\$301,372	FEB
8682322	3704 Allegiance Ave	3/2/2/1	1813	\$298,647	FEB
7979642	20000 Lee Lane	3/2/2/1	2038	\$305,221	FEB
2179397	21504 Santa Domingo	3/2/2/1	1813	\$292,213	MAR
1158662	20701 Boggy Ford Roa	ad 3/2/2/1	1813	\$282,904	MAR
1799534	20915 Oak Dale Dr	3/2/2/1	1917	\$315,434	MAR
4284326	20313 Rockpark Lane	3/2/2/1	1808	\$298,992	MAR
1719192	21310 Mount View Dri	ve 3/2/2/1	1808	\$284,799	MAR
-	21100 Santa Rosa Ave	3/2/2/1	2038	\$326,078	MAR
-	4027 Outpost Trace	3/2/2/1	1917	\$308,481	MAR
-	1805 Omaha Drive	3/2/2/1	1808	\$275,096	APR
-	5603 Wagon Wheel	3/2/2/1	1832	\$288,000	APR
5050771	21304 Pioneer Cove	3/2/2/1	1556	\$260,083	APR
6251769	3703 Stillwood Lane	3/2/2/1	1813	\$298,096	APR
1882230	3704 Stillwood Lane	3/2/2/1	1813	\$299,808	APR
-	20503 Southbend Stre	et 3/2/2/1	2038	\$298,268	MAY
-	2016 Omaha Drive	3/2/2/1	2038	\$318,109	MAY
-	20905 Peacemaker Tra	il 3/2/2/1	1554	\$260,436	MAY

TOPAGENT

REWARDS

1st Closing 3% COMMISSION

2nd Closing 4% COMMISSION

3rd Closing **5**% COMMISSION

See sales consultant for more information*

BROHNHOMES.COM/WATERLOO

Group, Inc. DBA Brohn Homes reserves the right to make changes to pricing, floor plans, specifications, features, dimensions, elevations, and incentives without prior notice. Stated dimensions and approximate and should not be used as representation of the home's precise or actual size. Copyright © 2014 Clayton Properties Group, Inc. DBA Brohn Homes. Real Estate Agent Bonus Program your client closes on a home in a participating Brohn Homes community pursuant to a contract your client signs and executes on or between 1/1/20 and 12/31/20. Percentage will be dictated by upon first closing, 4% upon second closing, and 5% upon third closing. All bonuses will be paid at closing. Payments of total commissions and bonuses will only be made to actively licensed Texas to Broker upon client's successful closing and funding and is based on the original contract price as stated in the Purchase Agreement, excluding any Seller incentives, subsequent change orders, es. Broker is responsible for all applicable taxes. Since seller reserves the right to modify or discontinue this program at any time without notice, please call the applicable sales center in advance from the place. Bonus/commission offer not valid for Purchase Agreements signed by buyer prior to publication of this advertisement. Commission cannot be used with any other special sombined with any other broker bonuses or offers. Please see a Brohn Homes Sales Consultant for complete details.

